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BRAKEL

Dwarsprofiel 124

L EGENDE

vaste kodem _0.00 _

slibbodem

kruinbreedte m>

as dwarsprofiel

gebouw/kunstwerk

ofsluiting algemeen

DWARSPROFIELPLAN

Peerdestokbeek

124

Vergeli jkingsvlak
28.00m TAW

3191

6.44

Bestaande hoogten

3342

3338

33.26

33.23

32.85

32.10

30.85

30.60

3073
31.89

32.92

3317

3324

33.34

33.39

33.37

Afstanden

2.48

2.81

2.67

2.78

1.56

103

et

0.82

1.56

2.2l

1.47

176

2.05

2.01

Untworpen hoogten

Afstanden

Opgemeten in: 1998

Opgemeten volgens bestek: L 4000 S 0001 G




